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Tariff 
Item No. 

84.61.021 

84.65.009 

85.01.001 

85.01.019 

85 .11.009 

85.13.001 
85.19.011 

85.23.021 
88.03.000 

92.11.001 

94.02.009 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 51&-continued 
APPROVALS-Continued 

Rates of Duty 

Goods 

I Normal Pref. 

PY A aerosol valve and actuators for high speed Free 
pressure injection of compressed gas /water 
formulated and other low solvency system 
aerosols 

APPROVED: 
Model5695 .. .. . . .. 

Fluidic control modules, designed for pneumatic Free Free 
logic control circuits 

"Mitsubishi" clutch motors for industrial sewing Free Free 
machines 

Ideal fractional motor, 230 volt, 50 hertz, not Free Free 
exceeding 750 watts, for use in making Ideal 
paper shredders 

Electric bookbinding finishing stoves . . .. Free Free 

Keyboard switch assembly .. . . .. Free Free 
Fast and ultra-fast acting HRC fuselinks, with a Free Free 

rated capacity not exceeding 660 volts, cartridge 
type, for the protection of semi-conductor recti-
fier and thyristor circuits when declared by manu-
facturers for use by them, only in making or 
repairing electrical equipment 

Fusible link cable .. .. .. . . Free 
Parts as may be approved, regardless of Tariff Free Free 

classification, peculiar to use in or on aircraft 
and imported for such purpose, accompanied 
by release notes, inspection notes, or affidavits 
of approval 

NOTE: All the following goods will be 
admitted under this concession but must be 
entered under their substantive Tariff items 

APPROVED: Sl~~t 51.04.013 Woven fabrics .. ' . . 
51.04.028 

.. 
',', ~t 

55.09.009 
55.09.013 Cotton fabrics and tapes .. 

Office dictating machines and reproducers ancillary Free 
thereto, as may be approved 

APPROVED: 
Olympus Pearlcorder, model S901 .. 
National Panasonic RN-2120 . . .. 
Sony RD 6000 centralised dictation system .. 

Manulekt and Manumed treatment tables, peculiar Free Free 
for use by the medical profession 

No. 107 

Effective 
Part Con-
II cession 

I 
Ref. Code From To* 

.. 

901572] 1 /8 /82 30 /9 /85 
10 206614K 1 /6/82 30 /9 /8 3 

10 901562A 1 /3 /82 31 /3 /85 

10 900804H 1 /8 /82 30 /9 /83 

10 909237E 1 /5 /82 30/6/85 

10 901906F 1 /4/82 30/9/84 
10 206620D 1/12/81 30/9/84 

. . 900913C l /8 /81 30/9/84 
15 

206619L 1 /6 /82 30/6/84 

206618B 1 /6/82 30/6/84 
.. 

905140G 1 /4 /82 30/9/84 
206590] 1 /6/82 30/9 /84 
901574E 1 /6/82 30/9/84 

99 901904K 1 /4 /82 31 /3 /85 

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con· 
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the 
date of expiry. 

Decisions Cancelled: 

H.O. 
H.O. 
H.O. 
WN 
WN 
WN 
H.O. 
AK 

39.07.599 
56.05.019 
56.07.034 
73.12.002 
73.13.021 
73.13.029 
73.13.079 
73.18.009 

Drinking . . . only 
Polyester . . . finer 
Japara ... parkas 
Electrolytically ... width 
Electrolytically . . . width 
Electrolytically ... sheets 
Tinfree steel 
Rectangular . . . sizes: 

102 X 51 X 6.3 
102 X 76 X 3.6 

MISCELLANEOUS 

206491L 
205540G 
204896G 
901467F 
901466H 
901465K 
109208B 
918943C 


