THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 576—continued Approvals—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.		Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective	
		Goods	Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
WN	84.61.021	PVA aerosol valve and actuators for high speed pressure injection of compressed gas/water formulated and other low solvency system aerosols	Free					
	-	APPROVED:				004.5507	1 (0 (00	20 10 10 5
	04 67 000	Model 5695	Erron	F	10	901572J 206614K	1/8/82	30 /9 /85 30 /9 /83
H.O.	84.65.009	Fluidic control modules, designed for pneumatic logic control circuits	Free	Free	10		1/6/82	
WN	85.01.001	"Mitsubishi" clutch motors for industrial sewing machines	Free	Free	10	901562A	1 /3 /82	31 /3 /85
WN	85.01.019	Ideal fractional motor, 230 volt, 50 hertz, not exceeding 750 watts, for use in making Ideal paper shredders	Free	Free	10	900804H	1/8/82	30/9/83
СН	85.11.009	Electric bookbinding finishing stoves	Free	Free	10	909237E	1 /5 /82	30/6/85
WN	85.13.001	Keyboard switch assembly	Free	Free	10	901906F	1/4/82	30/9/84
H.O.	85.19.011	Fast and ultra-fast acting HRC fuselinks, with a rated capacity not exceeding 660 volts, cartridge type, for the protection of semi-conductor rectifier and thyristor circuits when declared by manufacturers for use by them, only in making or repairing electrical equipment	Free	Free	10	206620D	1/12/81	30/9/84
WN H.O.	85.23.021 88.03.000	Fusible link cable Parts as may be approved, regardless of Tariff classification, peculiar to use in or on aircraft and imported for such purpose, accompanied by release notes, inspection notes, or affidavits of approval NOTE: All the following goods will be admitted under this concession but must be entered under their substantive Tariff items APPROVED: 51.04.009 51.04.013 Woven fabrics	Free Free	Free	15	900913C 206619L	1/8/81	30/9/84
·		51.04.028 55.09.009						
H.O.	92.11.001	55.09.013 Cotton fabrics and tapes Office dictating machines and reproducers ancillary thereto, as may be approved APPROVED:	Free			206618B	1/6/82	30/6/84
		Olympus Pearlcorder, model S901				905140G 206590J	1 /4 /82 1 /6 /82	30 /9 /84 30 /9 /84
H.O.		National Panasonic RN-Z120 Sony RD 6000 centralised dictation system				901574E	1/6/82	30/9/84
WN WN	94.02.009	Manulekt and Manumed treatment tables, peculiar for use by the medical profession	Free	Free	99	901904K	1/4/82	31 /3 /85

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con^{*} tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

			MISC	CELLANEC	ous					
Decisi	ons Cancelled	<i>t</i> :								
H.O.	39.07.599	Drinking only]				206491L	• •	
H.O.	56.05.019	Polyester finer	 		••	•••	••	205540G		
H.O.	56.07.034	Japara parkas	 		• •	• • •	1	204896G	• •	
WN	73.12.002	Electrolytically width	 		••			901467F	• •	
WN	73.13.021	Electrolytically width	 		••	•••		901466H	• •	• •
WN	73.13.029	Electrolytically sheets	 		••	• • •		901465K	• •	
H.O.	73.13.079	Tinfree steel	 		••	• • •		109208B	• •	
ΑK	73.18.009	Rectangular sizes:]	••		• •	918943C	• •	••
		$102 \times 51 \times 6.3$								ļ
		$102 \times 76 \times 3.6$		1			1	1 1		\ \